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FUJI SPEEDWAY

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

238

66.0

65.6

64.8

64.4

64.0

6 Hours of Fuiji
FRIJC

Race 1

Weather Report
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Temperature (°C)

Pressure (mBar)

Direction (Degrees)
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Track Temperature

951.24

951.20

951.16

951.12

951.08

951.04

951.00

950.96

950.92

950.88

360

320

280

240

200

160

120

80

Session Time

Pressure

Session Time

Wind Direction
North=0°/360° East=90° South=180° West=270°
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